The International Society
for Optical Engineering
        Proceedings of SPIE—The International Society for Optical Engineering, 9780819465658, v. 6452
SPIE is an international technical society dedicated to advancing engineering and scientific
applications of optical, photonic, imaging, electronic, and optoelectronic technologies.
Laser Resonators
and Beam Control IX
Alexis V. Kudryashov

citable as soon they are published online, and connects the same identifier to all online, print, and electronic versions of the
publication.
SPIE uses a six-digit CID article numbering system in which:
• The first four digits correspond to the SPIE volume number.
• The last two digits indicate publication order within the volume using a Base 36 numbering system employing both numerals
and letters. These two-number sets start with 00, 01, 02, 03, 04, 05, 06, 07, 08, 09, 0A, 0B … 0Z, followed by 10-1Z, 20-2Z, etc.
The CID number appears on each page of the manuscript. The complete citation is used on the first page, and an
abbreviated version on subsequent pages.
  Contents
 vii Conference Committee
 ix Introduction
 SESSION 1 OPENING SESSION
 645202 Beam-quality enhancement in multi-kW rod-based lasers by use of radially polarized light
and phase-front correction (Invited Paper) [6452-46]
  I. Moshe, S. Jackel, A. Meir, Y. Lumer, G. Machavariani, S. Rosenberg, Soreq Nuclear
Research Ctr. (Israel)
 645203 Dynamically-tuned microresonator complexes (Invited Paper) [6452-15]
  M. L. Povinelli, S. Sandhu, J.-T. Shen, M. F. Yanik, S. Fan, Stanford Univ. (USA)
 645204 Dispersive elements for enhanced laser gyroscopy and cavity stabilization [6452-09]
  D. D. Smith, NASA Marshall Space Flight Ctr. (USA) and Univ. of Alabama in Huntsville (USA);
H. Chang, Univ. of Alabama in Huntsville (USA); L. Arissian, J. C. Diels, Univ. of New Mexico
(USA)
 645205 Nanojet-induced modes in 1D chains of microspheres [6452-11]
  A. M. Kapitonov, V. N. Astratov, Univ. of North Carolina at Charlotte (USA)
 SESSION 2 CHARACTERIZATION OF LASER BEAMS
 645206 Accuracy of laser beam parameters and beam propagation from real-time Hartmann-
Shack experiments [6452-02]
  B. Schäfer, K. Mann, Laser-Lab. Göttingen (Germany)
iii
 645207 Beam quality measurements with Shack-Hartmann wavefront sensor and M2-sensor:
comparison of two methods [6452-45]
  J. V. Sheldakova, A. V. Kudryashov, V. Y. Zavalova, Moscow State Open Univ. (Russia);
T. Y. Cherezova, Moscow State Univ. (Russia)
 645208 Improvement and commissioning of a novel technology for the measurement of laser-
beam profiles [6452-04]
  S. R. G. Hall, National Physical Lab. (United Kingdom); D. Robinson, Arden Photonics Ltd.
(United Kingdom); S. D. Knox, National Physical Lab. (United Kingdom); H. Yang, Arden
Photonics Ltd. (United Kingdom); A. Scott, S. Woods, A. J. Turner, A. Lewin, QinetiQ (United
Kingdom)
 64520A Beam profiling at focus: the search for the Holy Grail [6452-05]
  L. I. Green, Spiricon, Inc. (USA)
 SESSION 3 RESONATORS AND MODE CONTROL
 64520B Adaptive optics control of solid-state lasers [6452-06]
  W. Lubeigt, D. Burns, Univ. of Strathclyde (United Kingdom)
 64520C Far- field laser intensity distribution formation by means of intracavity adaptive optics
[6452-44]
  I. V. Ilyina, T. Yu. Cherezova, M.V. Lomonosov Moscow State Univ. (Russia);
A. V. Kudryashov, Moscow State Open Univ. (Russia)
 64520E Adaptive wavelets applied to mode-structure stability in diode-laser arrays [6452-03]
  K. J. Jones, Rice Univ. (USA)
 64520F Odd mode separation in concentric resonator with bi-prism like element [6452-08]